

The Bridlebrook Group 2801 West Chester Pike Suite 300 Broomall, PA 19008 Phone: 610-325-7066 Fax: 610-325-7068

The International Business Brokers Association Recognizes Philadelphia Area Business Broker Jeff MacAdam of The Bridlebrook Group

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

May 7, 2020

The International Business Brokers Association (IBBA) recognizes Jeff MacAdam of The Bridlebrook Group in Broomall, PA with the Chairman's Circle Award for exceptional achievement in 2019 as part of its Member Excellence Awards Program.

(Broomall, PA) The <u>International Business Brokers Association</u> (IBBA) has recognized Philadelphia area business broker, Jeff MacAdam, CBI, with the Chairman's Circle Award for exceptional achievement in 2019 as part of its Member Excellence Awards Program.

"IBBA Excellence Awards are bestowed upon member business brokers who conduct a considerable amount of business sale transactions in a calendar year," explained Executive Director, Kylene Golubski. "These individuals have helped a significant number of people successfully transition ownership of their businesses, doing a great service to both entrepreneurs and our economy at large."

"I am very fortunate to have such amazing people as clients, and I take great pride in doing the best possible job that I can for them," said MacAdam of The Bridlebrook Group.



About The Bridlebrook Group

Since 2003, The Bridlebrook Group has been at the forefront of the market for confidential business sales and mergers & acquisitions for profitable companies. As the Philadelphia area's leading business



intermediary, they selectively represent well-run companies and their owners who expect the highest degree of professional representation. Their broad base of knowledge and experience enables them to provide their clients a competitive edge when it comes to confidentially marketing and selling their businesses for maximum value.

More information about Jeff MacAdam and The Bridlebrook Group can be found at https://www.bridlebrookgroup.com, or by contacting him at jeff@bridlebrookgroup.com or (610) 325-7066.

About the International Business Brokers Association (IBBA)

Founded in 1983, the IBBA is the world's largest nonprofit association for the business brokerage profession, providing education, conferences, professional designations, support and networking opportunities for business intermediaries. It offers coursework and test



opportunities for business intermediaries. It offers coursework and testing required to obtain its prestigious <u>Certified Business Intermediary (CBI) certification</u>. For more information visit https://www.ibba.org/.